### **SVARAJ TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED**

CIN: L51100MH1980PLC022315

Registered Office: Office No. 30, 2nd Floor 380/82 Amruteshwar CHSL, Jagannath Sunkersett Road, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, PIN-400002 Website: www.svaraitrading.in; e-Mail ID: svaraitradingagencies@gmail.com

January 17, 2025

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, PIN-400001

Scrip Code: 503624

Sub: - Disclosure in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015 read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form C received from Mr. Shankar Das Vairagi, Promoter and Mr. Mukesh Vaishnav, Promoter Group of Svaraj Trading & Agencies Limited pursuant to regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the above on record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Yours faithfully, For Svaraj Trading & Agencies Limited

POONAM Digitally signed by POONAM TEWANI Date: 2025.01.17 16:38:25 +05'30'

Name: **Poonam Tewani** 

Designation: Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No: A51510

# Shankar Das Vairagi

Address: 321, Hava Mangri, Sarkari School Ke Pichhe, Udaipur, Rajasthan, India, PIN-313204

Date: January 17, 2025

To,
Company Secretary/Compliance Officer
Svaraj Trading & Agencies Limited
Office No. 30, 380/82 Amruteshwar Co-operative Housing Soc Ltd, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor,
Jagannath Sunkersett Road, Maharashtra, Mumbai, India, PIN-400002

Sub – Disclosure in Form C pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby enclosing the disclosure in form C pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

This is for your record and further action.

SHANKAR DAS VERAGI
DAS VERAGI
Date: 2025.01.17
16:38:48 +05'30'

Shankar Das Vairagi (Promoter)

Place: Udaipur

## **Mukesh Vaishnav**

Address: Udaipur Road, Sundar Van, Palana Kalan, Udaipur, Rajasthan, India, PIN-313204

Date: January 17, 2025

To,
Company Secretary/Compliance Officer
Svaraj Trading & Agencies Limited
Office No. 30, 380/82 Amruteshwar Co-operative Housing Soc Ltd, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor,
Jagannath Sunkersett Road, Maharashtra, Mumbai, India, PIN-400002

Sub – Disclosure in Form C pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby enclosing the disclosure in form C pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

This is for your record and further action.

MUKess

Mukesh Vaishnav (Promoter Group)

Place: Udaipur

#### FORM-C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

 ${\it Name of the company:} \ \ {\it Svaraj Trading and Agencies Limited}$ 

ISIN of the company: INE406N01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,	Category of	Securities held	d prior to	Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post Date of allotment advice/			Date of intimation	Mode of	Exchange	
CIN/DIN,	Person	acquisition/ d						· ·		acquisition of sl			acquisition	on which
& address with	(Promoter/	acquisition, u	isposai					acquisitioi	i/ uisposai			to company	/disposal (on	The trade was
contact nos.	m ember of									disposal of shar	es, specify		market/	executed
CONTACT HOS.	the												public/ rights/	executed
													preferential	
	promoter												offer/	
	group/desig		1				I		I					
	nated ,	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transaction	Type of		From	То		off market/	
	person/		% of share	securities				securities					Inter-se	
	Director	(For eg.	holding	(For eg			se/sale	(For eg.	shareh				transfer,	
	s/immediat	- Shares		Shares,			Pledge /		olding				ESOPs,	
	e relative	Warrants,		Warrants,			Revocation /	Warrant					etc.)	
	to/others	Convertible		Convertible			Invocation/	s,						
	etc.)	Debentures,		Debentures,			Others-	Converti						
		Rights		Rights			please	ble						
		entitlements		entitlement,			specify)	Debentu						
		etc.)		etc.)				r es,						
								Rights						
								entitlem						
								e nt,						
								etc.)						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Shankar Das	Promoter	Equity Shares		Equity Shares	4,36,660	0	Sale (Gift)	Equity	4,36,660	08-11-2024	08-11-2024	17-01-2025	Gift	NA
Vairagi			(2.96%)		(2.96%)			Shares	(2.96%)					
PAN Number														
ACAPV2378L														
Address 321 Hava														
Mangri, Sarkari													1	
School Ke Pichhe,														
Udaipur,														
Rajasthan, India,													1	
PIN-313204														
Contact No:-														
9414164335														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

SHANKAR Digitally signed by SHANKAR DAS VERAGI Date: 2025.01.17 16:39:20 +05'30'

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Not Applicable

	Tr	ading in derivatives (	Specify type of contract,	Futures or Options etc.)			Exchange which trade	on the was
Type contract	of	Contract specifications	Notional Value	units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Sell  Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed	
				size)  Not Applic	cable			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

SHANKAR
DAS VERAGI
Das verage

Digitally signed by
SHANKAR DAS VERAGI
Date: 2025.01.17 16:39:39
+05'30'

Name & Signature: Shankar Das Vairagi

Designation: Promoter Date: 17-01-2025 Place: Udaipur

#### FORM-C

# SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Svaraj Trading and Agendes Limited

ISIN of the company: INE406N01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediat e relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		1	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential	Exchange on which The trade was executed
		Type of securities (For eg. — Shares Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg.— Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sa le Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	securitie	No. and % of shareh olding	From	То		offer/ off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mukesh Vaishnav PAN Number ACZPV6019K Address Udaipur Road, Sundar Van, Palana Kalan, Udaipur, Rajasthan, India, PIN-313204 Contact No:- 9950123123	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	0	Equity Shares	4,36,660 (2.96%)	0	Buy (Gift)	Equity Shares	4,36,660 (2.96%)	08-11-2024	08-11-2024		Gift	NA NA

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Mukesm

+T15<R |-TN!|8G1 G |+N8X!T8X+R |G T3+ R+%VN5T6+R |-T3+ %|EK|G\ #\ NIEIT+N E+E#+N |-T3+ KP|EIT+N 1N|VK |+R81G!T+| K+NR|G |N 8N+10 |-1,05RT+| %|EK|G\ !G| EE+)5!T+ N+B|T7X+R |-RV%3 K+NR|GR !G| |T3+ NRV%3 MNR|GR !R E+GT8|G+| G +1V<!T8|G | |T KKAC%|#=+

	[&4!H1+ JC Z49&4 U4 UP"*+					
]L+ &JHUP!&U	JHUN"&U SL+&9.D &"UDJHS		W]		+4>	+[+&WU+*
		JU9JH"> "@W+	WF\$+P J/ WH9US &JHUP"&US `>JU S9^+	JU:JH!? !>W+	WF\$+P J. WH:US &JHUP"(S_ AJU S9^+	
			JU LLA98	l ft"\$>+		

# \$ " \$" "%! # &

!%"